
Oklahoma Active Lenders
As of 3-25-2009

LENDER ADDRESS POC #1 POC #2

ACB Bank
P.O. Box 227
Cherokee, OK  73728

Daisy Shepherd, Loan Officer
580/596-3337
daisys@acbbankonline.com

Guy Forell, President/CFO
580/596-3337
guyf@acbbankonline.com

Allegiance Credit Union
4235 N. Meridian
Oklahoma City, OK  73112

Jason Waggoner, VP
405/789-7900, x2242
jasonw@allegiancecu.org

Janet Epperly, Comm. Loan Processor
405/789-7900, x2242
janete@allegiancecu.org

Armstrong Bank
P.O. Box 70
Pawnee, OK  74058

Scott Wilson, VP
918/762-2525
wilsons@armstrongbank.com

Cindy Beagle, AVP
918/762-2525
beaglec@armstrongbank.com

Arvest Bank
5215 W. 6 Ave.
Stillwater, OK  74074

Jacqueline Randle, SVP
405/385-5881
jrandle@arvest.com

Dona Bower, Loan Doc. Spec.
405/385-5882
dbower@arvest.com

AVB
P.O. Box 130
Broken Arrow, OK  74013-0130

Trevor Montgomery, VP
918/251-9611
tmontgomery@bankavb.com

Mattheu Brasel, AVP
918/259-2748
mbrasel@bankavb.com

BancFirst
P.O. Box 26788
Oklahoma City, OK  73126

Kent Faison, President
405/270-4736
kfaison@bancfirst.com

Linda Glass, VP
405/270-4732
lglass@bancfirst.com

Bank 7
1039 N.W. 63 St.
Oklahoma City, OK  73116

Clyde Caldwell, VP
405/810-8600
clyde.caldwell@bank7.com

Bart Brashears, Regional Pres.
580/395-2321
bart.brashears@bank7.com

Bank of Hydro
146 W. Main
Hydro, OK  73048

J. Thomas, AVP
405/663-2214
jthomas@bankofhydro.com

Fred Schamburg, Branch Pres.
580/774-1300
fschamburg@bankofhydro.com 

Bank of Oklahoma, N.A.
3237 S. Peoria
Tulsa, OK  74105

Tanner Eckler, AVP
918/746-7484
teckler@bokf.com

Monte Thacker
918/746-7476
mthacker@bokf.com

Bank of the Lakes, N.A.
650 S. Cherokee
Catoosa, OK  74015

Amy Southerland, VP/Branch Mgr.
918/266-5757
amy.southerland@bankofthelakes.com

Nancy Rhodes, Asst. Branch Mgr.
918/266-5757
nancy.rhodes@bankofthelakes.com

Borrego Springs Bank, N.A.
14101 Panama City Beach Pkwy., Ste. 300
Panama City Beach, FL  32413

Fred Crispen, EVP
866-644-0042, x304
fcrispen@b-s-b.net

Terry Crispen, SVP
866-644-0042, x306
tcrispen@b-s-b.net

Chickasha Bank & Trust Company
1924 S. 4 St.
Chickasha, OK  73023

Steve Terry, VP
405/222-0550
steveterry@chickashabank.com

Karen J. Stephens, SVP
405/222-0550
kstephens@chickashabank.com

Citizens Bank of Oklahoma
3353 E. 41 St.
Tulsa, OK  74135

Kip W. Herburger, President
918-712-4710
kherburger@cboktulsa.com

Kirk Hamilton, CEO
918-287-4111
khamilton@cboktulsa.com
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Citizens Security Bank & Trust Company
8085 S. Yale
Tulsa, OK  74136

Stan Thompson, SVP
918/293-1734
sthompson@citizenssecurity.com

Sandy Bjornson, Tulsa Mkt. Pres.
918/293-1733
sbjornson@citizenssecurity.com

Commerce Bank, N.A.
922 Walnut
Kansas City, MO  64106

Diane Wier, VP/SBA Coord.
816/234-7388
diane.wier@commercebank.com

Angela Wright, SBA Officer
816/234-2028
angela.wright@commercebank.com

Community Bank
P.O. Box 1020
Bristow, OK  74010

Lisa D. Rowan, SVP
918/581-1506
lrowan@cbbristow.com

Mark Ray, VP
918/581-1506
mray@cbbristow.com

Exchange Bank & Trust Company
4301 W. 6 Ave.
Stillwater, OK  74074

Dwight R. Hamann, President
405/742-0202
drh@easybanking.net

Connelly Wade, VP
580/336-5531
cwade@easybanking.net

First American Bank
324 W. Main
Purcell, OK  73080

Michael Dillinger, SVP
405/579-7000
mdillinger@bankfab.com

Steve Elliott, VP
405/579-7000
selliott@bankfab.com

First Bank of Owasso
P.O. Box 1800
Owasso, OK  74055-1800

Matt Sidwell, VP
918/272-3141
matts@firstbank.net

Dennis Phillips, SVP
918/272-8245
dennisp@firstbank.net

First Capital Bank
601 S. Main
Kingfisher, OK  73750

Jeff Johnson, President
405/375-3300
jjohnson@fcbanker.com

Laurie Kretchmar, AVP
405/375-3300
lkretchmar@fcbanker.com

First Commercial Bank
1601 S. Kelly
Edmond, OK  73013

Lynn Groves, SVP
405/844-0110
lynn.groves@okfcb.com

Alexandra Vera, VP
405/844-0110
alex.vera@okfcb.com

First National Bank & Trust Company
1100 E. Main St.
Weatherford, OK  73096-0311

John Kliewer, EVP
580/772-5574
jkliewer@fnbwford.com

Gary Amen, SVP
580/772-5574
gamen@fnbwford.com

Innovative Bank
360 14th St.
Oakland, CA  94612

Danny Alfonso, 1st VP
510/899-6880
dalfonso@innovativebank.com

Christy Kim, Loan Officer
510/899-6823
csykim@innovativebank.com

Intrust Bank, N.A.
5100 N.W. 10 St.
Oklahoma City, OK  73127

Cindy Visor, VP
405/949-6548
cindy.visor@intrustbank.com

Scott Soderstrom, Small Bus. Lend. Ofcr.
316-383-6007
scott.soderstrom@intrustbank.com

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
6303 N. Portland, Suite 102
Oklahoma City, OK  73112

Carolyn Bullard, SVP
405/440-8535
carolyn.r.bullard@jpmchase.com

Glen McCall, VP
405/440-8537
glen.a.mccall@jpmchase.com

Kirkpatrick Bank
15 E. 15 St.
Edmond, OK  73013

Gina Gianos, AVP
405/341-8222
ggianos@sbcglobal.net

Dana Rogers
405/348-3200
drogers@kirkpatrickbank.com
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MidFirst Bank
501 N.W. Grand Blvd.
Oklahoma City, OK  73118

Donita Thomas, SVP
405/767-7402
donita.thomas@midfirst.com

Karl Hillerman, First VP
405/767-7109
karl.hillerman@midfirst.com

Oklahoma Central Credit Union
P.O. Box 471227
Tulsa, OK  74147

Eva Barroso, Comm. Svcs. Mgr.
918/664-6000, x238
evab@occu.org

Breana Atwell, Comm. Svcs. Clerk
918/664-6000, x417
breanaa@occu.org

ONB Bank & Trust Company
8908 S. Yale Ave.
Tulsa, OK  74137

Casey T. Stowe, VP
918/858-0311
cstowe@onbbank.com

Peoples Bank
445 S. Lewis Ave.
Tulsa, OK  74104

Jan Adams, SVP
918/382-5205
jadams@peoplesbanktulsa.com

Peoples Bank & Trust Co.
517 Washington St.
Ryan, OK  73565

Ben Branson, President
580/757-2409
pbtco@hotmail.com

Jerrid Cross, Loan Officer
580/757-2409
pbtco@hotmail.com

RCB Bank
300 W. Patti Page Blvd.
Claremore, OK  74019

Eric Kurtz, SVP
918/342-7223
ekurtz@bankrcb.net

Brett Austin, VP
580/718-2707
baustin@bankrcb.net

Red Crown Federal Credit Union
5001 E. 91 St.
Tulsa, OK  74137

Mike Moyer
918/477-3206
mmoyer@redcrown.org

Regent Bank
P.O. Box 432
Nowata, OK  74048

John C. Myers, SVP
918/273-1227
jmyers@bankregent.com

John Woolman, VP
918/273-1227
jwoolman@bankregent.com

Rural Enterprises of Oklahoma, Inc.*
P.O. Box 1335
Durant, OK  74702

Susan Bates, Sr. Loan Officer
800-658-2823
susan@ruralenterprises.com

Call toll-free # for locations in OKC,
Tulsa, Alva, & Lawton

Security Bank
10727 E. 51 St.
Tulsa, OK  74146

Eric Bohne, Chairman/CEO
918/664-6100
ebohne@securitybankok.com

Tom Gay, EVP
918/664-6100
tgay@securitybankok.com

Shattuck National Bank
504 S. Main, P.O. Box 39
Shattuck, OK  73858

L. Clay Stuart, President/CEO
580/938-2571
cstuart@pldi.net

Diana Chapman, VP
580/938-2571
dchapman@pldi.net

The Bank, N.A.
201 E. Carl Albert Parkway
McAlester, OK  74502

Larry Walla
918/423-2265
lwalla@thebankna.com

Mandy Horn, VP
918/423-2265
mhorn@thebankna.com

The First National Bank & Trust Company
P.O. Box 70
Broken Arrow, OK  74013-0070

Carmen M. Medina, VP
918/251-5371, x251
cmedina@fnbba.com

Nancy Utter, Sr. Exec. VP
918/251-5371, x216
nutter@fnbba.com
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The First National Bank of Coweta
P.O. Box 600
Coweta, OK  74429-0600

Felton Gatlin, President
918/486-6561
fgatlin@fnbcoweta.com

Triad Bank, N.A.
7666 E. 61 St., Suite 150
Tulsa, OK  74153

Jimmy E. Jones, VP
918/254-1444
jimmy.jones@triadbank.com

Jerry Heavin, Loan Officer
918/254-1444
jerry.heavin@triadbank.com

Tulsa Economic Development Corporation*
907 S. Detroit, Suite 1001
Tulsa, OK  74120

Rose Washington Rentie, Exec. Dir.
918/585-8332
rose@tedcnet.com

Peggy Prudom, Loan Manager
918/585-8332
peggy@tedcnet.com

UMB Bank, N.A.
1437 S. Boulder
Tulsa, OK  74119

Michael P. Nash, EVP
918/295-2003
michael.nash@umb.com

David Schaefer, Pres., Oklahoma Region
405/239-5909
david.schaefer@umb.com

WEOKIE Credit Union
P.O. Box 26090
Oklahoma City, OK  73126

Phil Paxton, VP
405/235-3030
philp@weokie.org

David Hullet, Loan Officer
405/235-3030
davidh@weokie.org

Yukon National Bank
401 Elm Street, P.O. Box 851700
Yukon, OK  73085-1700

Ben Cravens, VP
405/354-5281, x254
bcravens@ynbok.com

*denotes Certified Development Company (CDC)


